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Tony's Chocolonely 51% Dark Almond Sea Salt 47g Fairtrade
Short Product Name:

This dark chocolate bar has got it all: almonds and sea salt. A golden match! Pass the salt please...

Traded Unit GTIN: 8717677339846   Internal GTIN: 8717677339853   Supplier : Tony's Chocolonely   Suppliers Product Code : UKBDAS47

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2252.2kJ

539.15kcal
35.01g 18.15g 41.54g 0.51g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2252.2kJ 539.15kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2252.2kJ 

539.15kCal

Carbohydrates 43.96g

of which sugars 41.54g

Fat 35.01g

of which saturates 18.15g

Fibre -g

Protein 7.4g

Salt 0.51g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain traces of gluten, egg, peanut, cow’s milk and nuts.Suitable for vegetarians, suitable for

vegans.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
cocoa mass, sugar, 10.00% ALMONDS, cocoa butter, 0.50% sea salt, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin)

Supplier's Product Code : UKBDAS47

Product Added : 22 June 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 02 February 2023

erudus id : 1944651f035e48bbac9ddaf622e876f8

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 25 Sep 2023 11:23:44

http://erudus.com

	Tony's Chocolonely 51% Dark Almond Sea Salt 47g Fairtrade
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


